AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1.4	CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	NO.		4 000	1 1	2	
MO07	See Block 16c	CSO-11-104				CMD(6)		
		dte 5/24/11			i			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Itam 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts						
Attn: Wanda M Brown	Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M							
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	Washington, DC 20555							
		muching cont, be	<del></del>	IFNOMENT OF COLUMN	A 77 0 M A 10			
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACYOR (No., street, county, Swite	9 Mnd 2114 (2009)		(X) 9A. AM	IENDMENT OF SOLICIT	A HON NO	h.		
MAR, INCORPORATED			<b> </b>					
			9B. D/	ATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1003 ppostper prim omn 304	104 8	ADDIFICATION OF COM	TRACTIO	RDER NO				
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204				F0229K DR-33				
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106				NATED (SEE ITEM 13)		<del></del>		
CODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE			24-2008				
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS								
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended.								
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:								
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the								
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vii								
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter								
and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 20	)11-75-41-H-192 N734	0 252A 31x0200						
FS	S\$# EQ 112825 Obliga	te \$50,000.00						
	AICS 541511 PSC D31		S/ORDER:	<u> </u>				
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER			•				
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRACT ORD	ER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
X								
D. OTHER (Speckly type of modification and authority) Bilateral Agreement								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.								
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feesible.)								
The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance thru 7/1/12, and (2) provide incremental								
funding in the amount of \$50,000.000.								
See page 2 for modification details								
Colling 6350 050 35 /w								
Ceiling \$350,069.35 (unchaged) Total Obligation \$345,996.00 (pachanged)								
Period of Performace: 7/16/2009-7/1/2012 (changed)								
This modification does obligate funds;	all other conditions	remaining unchanged	i.					
·								
Except as provided herein, at terms and conditions of the document referen	iced in Hern 9A or 10A, as heretofore chi	enged, remains unchanged and in full (	force and effect.					
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	ACTING OFFIC	ER (Type or print)				
Linda Klages  Vice President, Contracts  Jordan Pulaski  Contracting Offices								
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	1 15C. DATE SIGNED	188. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	<del></del>	<del>-/</del>	T.,	C. DATE SIGNE	:D	
Sanda Haaci		BY AMMY	MAL	m'	"	/	11	
(Signature of person authorited to sign)	6.13.11		of Contracting O	(ficer)		67	110	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		//		STAND	ARD FOR	M 30 (REV. 10-	-83)	

TEMPLATE - ABMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$50,000.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$295,966.00 to \$345,996.00, and (2) extend the period of performance through July 1, 2012.

3.0 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE; the first sentence is hereby revised as follows:

The period of performance of this task order is July 16, 2009 through July 1, 2012

- **4.0 FUNDING**, the first sentence of paragraph a. is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$345,996.00

A summary of obligations for this contract date of award through this modification is given below.

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount	\$234,966.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount	\$30,000.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount	\$81.000.00

Total Cumulative Obligation Amount \$345,996.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.